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Complaint
Number

Zone 1
2016-00326

2016-00333

Zone 2

2016-00314
2016-00315
2016-00316
2016-00317
2016-00319
2016-00322
2016-00323
2016-00324
2016-00325
2016-00327
2016-00331
2016-00332
2016-00334
2016-00335

2016-00336

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Ray Dr

Arch/Bell Ave.

Chestnut at East Main
Carnegie Towers

East Main @ Chestnut
Capitol Dr

Forsythe Rd/Cooks Ln
Broadway St

Broadway St

Bopden Ave/Washington Ave
Carnegie/Pennsbury Boroug
Greenbrier Dr.

E Main/GetGo Lot
Carnegie Towers
Greenbrier Dr.

CVS

Carnegie Park

Date
Received

01/11/16

01/11/16

How
Received

On-View

Radio Dispatch

On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Vacation Checks

Accident N/R

Traffic Target
Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Towers Patrol
Traffic Stop
Foot Patrol
Defiant Trespas
Traffic Stop
Foot Patrol
Alarm - Burg
Traffic Stop
Towers Patrol
Ambulance Call
Patrol Service

Patrol Service
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How
Handled

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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